
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/5/1 Mon 101,374 32,835 134,209 
2023/5/2 Tue 94,798 32,372 127,170 
2023/5/3 Wed 97,502 33,219 130,721 
2023/5/4 Thu 98,313 33,097 131,410 
2023/5/5 Fri 121,833 38,401 160,234 
2023/5/6 Sat 119,294 40,256 159,550 
2023/5/7 Sun 103,803 31,211 135,014 
2023/5/8 Mon 95,072 32,812 127,884 
2023/5/9 Tue 95,845 32,011 127,856 
2023/5/10 Wed 99,865 34,590 134,455 
2023/5/11 Thu 103,720 35,049 138,769 
2023/5/12 Fri 131,680 41,654 173,334 
2023/5/13 Sat 123,698 41,083 164,781 
2023/5/14 Sun 110,669 33,816 144,485 
2023/5/15 Mon 98,586 33,525 132,111 
2023/5/16 Tue 96,256 32,842 129,098 
2023/5/17 Wed 98,645 33,782 132,427 
2023/5/18 Thu 100,508 32,592 133,100 
2023/5/19 Fri 130,737 40,990 171,727 
2023/5/20 Sat 127,385 42,576 169,961 
2023/5/21 Sun 118,956 35,997 154,953 
2023/5/22 Mon 97,612 32,970 130,582 
2023/5/23 Tue 96,179 33,247 129,426 
2023/5/24 Wed 99,549 34,147 133,696 
2023/5/25 Thu 104,393 35,625 140,018 
2023/5/26 Fri 126,730 39,705 166,435 
2023/5/27 Sat 129,000 41,397 170,397 
2023/5/28 Sun 118,314 35,352 153,666 
2023/5/29 Mon 96,977 32,504 129,481 
2023/5/30 Tue 94,903 32,284 127,187 
2023/5/31 Wed 94,130 32,248 126,378 

3,326,326 1,094,189 4,420,515 

107,301 35,296 142,597 
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